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Amphitheater High School: Director Andrea Figueroa, afigueroa@amphi.com
Canyon Del Oro Early Learning Center: Directors Tiffin Garcia and Meagan Sibley, 
tmckeen@amphi.com, msibley@amphi.com
Copper Creek Elementary: Directors Kori Ball and Meghan Blayda, kball@amphi.com, mblayda@amphi.com
Coronado K-8: Director Jen Larkin, jlarkin@amphi.com
Donaldson Elementary: Director Yoko Kaneda, ykaneda@amphi.com
Harelson Elementary: Director Sarah Nordstrom, snordstrom@amphi.com
Holaway Elementary: Director Melissa Callahan, mcallahan@amphi.com
Innovation Academy: Director Maegan Hanks, mhanks@amphi.com
Ironwood Ridge High School: Director Pam Dean, pdean@amphi.com
Keeling Elementary: Director Karissa Weiler, kweiler@amphi.com 
Mesa Verde Elementary: Director Sarah Papajohn, spapajohn@amphi.com
Nash Elementary: Director Priscilla Montero, pmontero@amphi.com
Painted Sky Elementary: Directors Ashley Resio and Ilse Lopez, aresio@amphi.com, ilopez@amphi.com
Prince Elementary: Director Kelcy Bronson kbronson@amphi.com
Rio Vista Elementary: Director Kayleigh Paul, kpaul@amphi.com
Walker Elementary: Director Victoria Arviso, varviso@amphi.com
Wilson K-8: Directors Erin Wilson and Serena D'souza, erwilson@amphi.com, sdsouza@amphi.com

START HERE!

PRESCHOOLS
AMPHITHEATER

PUBLIC SCHOOLS

NURTURING AND CARING
ENVIRONMENT
INSPIRING NATURAL CURIOSITY
FOSTERING PHYSICAL, EMOTIONAL
AND SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT
EXPRESSION THROUGH PLAY
CREATIVE PROBLEM SOLVING
BALANCE OF TEACHER-STRUCTURED
AND STUDENT-CHOICE ACTIVITIES

IMAGINE

REGISTRATION
OPEN NOW FOR

2024-2025!

LOCATIONS AND CONTACT INFO

WHAT WE VALUE:

Please fill out
the interest
form linked
here to get
started or
learn more!

www.amphi.com/preschools
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